Contributor Name

AIR LINE PILOTS ASSOCIATION PAC

AIR LINE PILOTS ASSOCIATION PAC

AIR LINE PILOTS ASSOCIATION PAC

AIRCRAFT OWNERS AND PILOTS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL A
AKIN, GUMP, STRAUSS, HAUER & FELD LLP CIVIC ACTION
ALLIED PILOTS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITT
ALLIED PILOTS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITT
AMALGAMATED TRANSIT UNION - COPE

AMAZON CORPORATE LLC SEPARATE SEGREGATED FUND (AMA

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE POLITICAL ACTION
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE POLITICAL ACTION
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE POLITICAL ACTION
AMERICAN CONGRESS OF OB-GYNS PAC (OB-GYN PAC), THE
AMERICAN CONGRESS OF OB-GYNS PAC (OB-GYN PAC), THE
AMERICAN CRYSTAL SUGAR COMPANY POLITICAL ACTION CO
AMERICAN DENTAL POLITICAL ACTION CMTE.

AMERICAN DENTAL POLITICAL ACTION CMTE.

AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE, COUNTY AND MUNICIPAL
AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE, COUNTY AND MUNICIPAL
AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE, COUNTY AND MUNICIPAL
AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE, COUNTY AND MUNICIPAL
AMERICAN FEDERATION OF TEACHERS

AMERICAN HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION PAC

AMERICAN HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION PAC

AMERICAN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW ASSOCIATION INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY PAC
AMERICAN MARITIME OFFICERS VOLUNTARY POLITICAL ACTION FUND

AMERICAN NURSES ASSOCIATION PAC
AMERICAN PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION PHYSICAL THE
AMERICAN PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION PHYSICAL THE

AMERICAN PODIATRIC MEDICAL ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AMERICAN POSTAL WORKERS UNION COMMITTEE ON POLITIC
AMERICAN POSTAL WORKERS UNION COMMITTEE ON POLITIC
AMERICAN SOCIETY OF ANESTHESIOLOGISTS POLITICAL AC
AMERICAN WATERWAYS OPERATORS-PAC

ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND COMPANY-ADM PAC

ARENT FOX LLP PAC (AFPAC)

ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS PAC

ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS PAC

AT&T INC. FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (AT&T
AT&T INC. FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (AT&T
AT&T INC. FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (AT&T
AT&T INC. FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (AT&T
AT&T INC. FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (AT&T
AT&T INC. FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (AT&T
AUTOZONE INC COMMITTEE FOR BETTER GOVERNMENT
BOEING POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BOEING POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BROWN-FORMAN CORPORATION NON-PARTISAN COMMITTEE FO
BROWN-FORMAN CORPORATION NON-PARTISAN COMMITTEE FO

BUILD PAC

BUILD PAC

BURLINGTON NORTHERN SANTA FE CORPORATION RAILPAC (
BURLINGTON NORTHERN SANTA FE CORPORATION RAILPAC (
BURLINGTON NORTHERN SANTA FE CORPORATION RAILPAC (
BURLINGTON NORTHERN SANTA FE CORPORATION RAILPAC (
CAESARS ENTERTAINMENT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
CARPENTERS LEGISLATIVE IMPROVEMENT COMMITTEE UNITE
CLEAR CHANNEL COMMUNICATIONS INC. PAC

COMCAST CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE- FEDERAL
COMCAST CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE- FEDERAL
COMCAST CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE- FEDERAL
COMCAST CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE- FEDERAL
COMCAST CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE- FEDERAL

City
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
WASHINGTON
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
MOORHEAD
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ARLINGTON
DANIA BEACH
SILVER SPRING
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
BETHESDA
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
PARK RIDGE
ARLINGTON
DECATUR
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
MEMPHIS
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
LAS VEGAS
WASHINGTON
SAN ANTONIO
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA

COMMITTEE ON LETTER CARRIERS POLITICAL EDUCATION
COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL SERVIES CORPORATION POL ACTION CMTE (A/K/A CHS PAC)
COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL SERVIES CORPORATION POL ACTION CMTE (A/K/A CHS PAC)
COMMUNITY ONCOLOGY ALLIANCE PAC

CONGRESSMAN BART GORDON COMMITTEE

COUNCIL OF INSURANCE AGENTS & BROKERS

COUNCIL OF INSURANCE AGENTS & BROKERS

COUNCIL OF INSURANCE AGENTS & BROKERS

CSX CORPORATION GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND

CSX CORPORATION GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND

CSX CORPORATION GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND

CTIA - THE WIRELESS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION C

CTIA - THE WIRELESS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION C

CTIA - THE WIRELESS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION C

CTIA - THE WIRELESS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION C
CULAC THE PAC OF CREDIT UNION NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
CUMMINS INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (CIPAC)
CWA-COPE POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS COMMITTEE
CWA-COPE POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS COMMITTEE

DEALERS ELECTION ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE NATIONAL
DELTA AIR LINES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

DELTA AIR LINES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

DICKSTEIN SHAPIRO LLP PAC

DICKSTEIN SHAPIRO LLP PAC

DIRECTV GROUP, INC. FUND - FEDERAL (DIRECTV PAC)
DIRECTV GROUP, INC. FUND - FEDERAL (DIRECTV PAC)

DLA PIPER US LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (DLA P

E.l. DU PONT DE NEMOURS COMPANY GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND (DUPONT GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND)
EL PASO CORPORATION PAC

ENGINEERS POLITICAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE (EPEC)/INT
ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITT
ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITT
FEDERAL EXPRESS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FEDERAL EXPRESS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FEDERAL EXPRESS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
FEDERATION OF AMERICAN HOSPITALS PAC

FRIENDS OF JOHN TANNER

FRIENDS OF MYRON LOWERY

GOOGLE INC. NETPAC

GOOGLE INC. NETPAC

GRAND TRUNK RAIL- ILLINOIS CENTRAL RAIL CO PAC (GTR-ICR PAC)
GREAT LAKES SUGAR BEET GROWERS POLITICAL ACTION CO
GREAT LAKES SUGAR BEET GROWERS POLITICAL ACTION CO
HCA INC. GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND

HILTON WORLDWIDE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
HUMAN RIGHTS CAMPAIGN PAC

HUMANE SOCIETY LEGISLATIVE FUND POLITICAL ACTION C
HUMANE SOCIETY LEGISLATIVE FUND POLITICAL ACTION C
INGRAM BARGE COMPANY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF BOILERMAKERS CAMPAIGN ASSISTANCE FUND
INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORKERS CO
INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORKERS CO
INTERNATIONAL FRANCHISE ASSOCIATION FRANCHISING PO
INTERNATIONAL PAPER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
INTERNATIONAL TRADEMARK ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (INTA PAC)
JSTREETPAC

KELLEY DRYE & WARREN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
KELLOGG COMPANY BETTER GOVERNMENT COMMITTEE
KRAFT FOODS GLOBAL INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (KRAFTPAC)
LAMAR CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (LAMA
LIFEPOINT HOSPITALS INC GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND
MACHINISTS NON PARTISAN POL LEAGUE OF THE INT'L AS
MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMM
MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMM
MEDCO HEALTH SOLUTIONS INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMI
MEDCO HEALTH SOLUTIONS INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMI
MEDCO HEALTH SOLUTIONS INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMI
MEDCO HEALTH SOLUTIONS INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMI
MEDTRONIC INC. MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY FUND

MEDTRONIC INC. MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY FUND

MERCK & CO., INC., EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMM
MICROSOFT CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
MPP MEDICAL MARIJUANA PAC

MPP MEDICAL MARIJUANA PAC

NATIONAL AIR TRAFFIC CONTROLLERS ASSOCIATION POLIT
NATIONAL AIR TRAFFIC CONTROLLERS ASSOCIATION POLIT
NATIONAL AIR TRAFFIC CONTROLLERS ASSOCIATION POLIT
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRU
NATIONAL BEER WHOLESALERS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL AC
NATIONAL BUSINESS TRAVEL ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACT
NATIONAL BUSINESS TRAVEL ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACT
NATIONAL BUSINESS TRAVEL ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACT
NATIONAL CABLE AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION
NATIONAL CABLE AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION
NATIONAL CABLE AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION
NATIONAL COMMITTEE TO PRESERVE SOCIAL SECURITY & M
NATIONAL STONE, SAND & GRAVEL ASSOCIATION ROCKPAC
NATIONAL STONE, SAND & GRAVEL ASSOCIATION ROCKPAC
NELSON, MULLINS, RILEY & SCARBOROUGH FEDERAL POLIT
NELSON, MULLINS, RILEY & SCARBOROUGH FEDERAL POLIT
NMPAC

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORPORATION GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND
NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORPORATION GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND
NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORPORATION GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND
NUCOR CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NUCOR CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NUCOR CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
OUTDOOR ADVERTISING ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA POLITIC
POKER PLAYERS ALLIANCE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PROFESSIONAL AVIATION SAFETY SPECIALISTS PAC

PUBLIX SUPER MARKETS, INC. ASSOCIATES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

REGIONS FINANCIAL CORPORATION COMMITTEE ON GOVERNM
REGIONS FINANCIAL CORPORATION COMMITTEE ON GOVERNM
SERVICE EMPLOYEES INTERNATIONAL UNION COMMITTEE ON
SHEET METAL WORKER'S INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION POL
SONY PICTURES ENTERTAINMENT INC. PAC

SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'SQUIRE SANDERS PAC'
STERICYCLE, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

T-MOBILE USA, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (T-
T-MOBILE USA, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (T-
T-MOBILE USA, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (T-

THE COCA-COLA COMPANY NONPARTISAN COMMITTEE FOR GOOD GOVERNMENT
THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY EMPLOYEES PAC (DOWPAC)
THE NEA FUND FOR CHILDREN & PUBLIC EDUCATION

THE NEA FUND FOR CHILDREN & PUBLIC EDUCATION

TIME WARNER CABLE INC. FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
TIME WARNER CABLE INC. FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
TRANSPORT WORKERS UNION POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS CO
TRANSPORTATION INTERMEDIARIES ASSOCIATION'S TIAPAC
TRANSPORTATION TRADES DEPARTMENT AFL-CIO POLITICAL
TRANSPORTATION TRADES DEPARTMENT AFL-CIO POLITICAL
TRANSPORTATION TRADES DEPARTMENT AFL-CIO POLITICAL
TRANSPORTATION TRADES DEPARTMENT AFL-CIO POLITICAL
TRUCKING POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE AMERICA
TURKISH COALITION NEW JERSEY POLITICAL ACTION COMM
TURKISH COALITION NEW JERSEY POLITICAL ACTION COMM
TURKISH COALITON USA PAC (TC-USA PAC)

TURKISH COALITON USA PAC (TC-USA PAC)

UAW -V - CAP (UAW VOLUNTARY COMMUNITY ACTION PROG
UNION PACIFIC CORP. FUND FOR EFFECTIVE GOVERNMENT
UNION PACIFIC CORP. FUND FOR EFFECTIVE GOVERNMENT
UNITE HERE TIP CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

UNITE HERE TIP CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

UNITED TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

UNITED TRANSPORTATION UNION (UTU) TRANSPORTATION P
UNITED TRANSPORTATION UNION (UTU) TRANSPORTATION P
UNIVERSAL MUSIC GROUP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC GROUP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
VERIZON WIRELESS/VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC. POLIT
VERIZON WIRELESS/VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC. POLIT
VERIZON WIRELESS/VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC. POLIT
VERIZON WIRELESS/VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC. POLIT
WAL-MART STORES INC. PAC FOR RESPONSIBLE GOVERNMEN
WAL-MART STORES INC. PAC FOR RESPONSIBLE GOVERNMEN
WAL-MART STORES INC. PAC FOR RESPONSIBLE GOVERNMEN
WINE AND SPIRITS WHOLESALERS OF AMERICA INC. POLIT
WINE AND SPIRITS WHOLESALERS OF AMERICA INC. POLIT

WASHINGTON
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
WASHINGTON

MURFREESBORO

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
MCLEAN
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WILMINGTON
HOUSTON
WASHINGTON
ST. LOUIS

ST. LOUIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
WASHINGTON
UNION CITY
MEMPHIS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
HOMEWOOD
SAGINAW
SAGINAW
NASHVILLE
MCLEAN
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
NASHVILLE
WASHINGTON
KANSAS CITY
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
NEW YORK
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

BATTLE CREEK

WASHINGTON

BATON ROUGE

BRENTWOOD

UPPER MARLBORO

BETHESDA
BETHESDA
SAN RAFAEL
SAN RAFAEL
SAN RAFAEL
SAN RAFAEL
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
REDMOND
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
WASHINGTON
NORFOLK
NORFOLK
NORFOLK
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
LAKELAND
CHICAGO
BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
CULVER CITY
WASHINGTON
LAKE FOREST
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ATLANTA
MIDLAND
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
NEW YORK
ALEXANDRIA
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

CLIFFSIDE PARK
CLIFFSIDE PARK

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
DETROIT
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
HARTFORD
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND

SANTA MONICA
SANTA MONICA

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BENTONVILLE
BENTONVILLE
BENTONVILLE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

State Zip

DC 20036
DC 20036
DC 20036
MD 21701
DC 20036
TX 76155
TX 76155
DC 20016
DC 20001
DC 20007
DC 20007
DC 20007
DC 20024
DC 20024
MN 56560
DC 20005
DC 20005
DC 20036
DC 20036
DC 20036
DC 20036
DC 20001
DC 20004
DC 20004
VA 22202
FL 33004
MD 20910
VA 22314
VA 22314
MD 20814
DC 20005
DC 20005
IL 60068
VA 22203
IL 62525
DC 20036
DC 20001
DC 20001
TX 78205
TX 78205
TX 78205
TX 78205
TX 78205
TX 78205
TN 38103
VA 22209
VA 22209
KY 40210
KY 40210
DC 20005
DC 20005
TX 76161
X 76161
T™X 76161
X 76161
NV 89109
DC 20001
TX 78209
PA 19103
PA 19103
PA 19103
PA 19103
PA 19103
DC 20001
TN 37067
TN 37067
DC 20004
TN 37133
DC 20004
DC 20004
DC 20004
DC 20004
DC 20004
DC 20004
DC 20036
DC 20036
DC 20036
DC 20036
DC 20004
DC 20004
DC 20001
DC 20001
VA 22102
DC 20005
DC 20005
DC 20006
DC 20006
DC 20004
DC 20004
DC 20036
DE 19898
TX 77002
DC 20036
MO 63105
MO 63105
TN 38120
TN 38120
TN 38120
DC 20001
TN 38281
TN 38173
DC 20005
DC 20005
IL 60430
M 48604
MI 48604
TN 37203
VA 22102
DC 20001
DC 20001
DC 20001
DC 20036
DC 20002
DC 20002
TN 37205
DC 20006
KS 66101
DC 20001
DC 20001
DC 20005
DC 20004
NY 10017
DC 20033
DC 20007
MiI 49017
DC 20004
LA 70896
TN 37027
MD 20772
MD 20817
MD 20817
CA 94901
CA 94901
CA 94901
CA 94901
DC 20004
DC 20004
DC 20004
WA 98073
DC 20013
DC 20013
DC 20005
DC 20005
DC 20005
DC 20006
VA 22314
VA 22314
VA 22314
VA 22314
DC 20001
DC 20001
DC 20001
DC 20004
VA 22314
VA 22314
SC 29201
SC 29201
DC 20001
VA 23510
VA 23510
VA 23510
NC 28211
NC 28211
NC 28211
DC 20036
DC 20005
DC 20036
FL 33802
IL 60611
AL 35203
AL 35203
DC 20036
DC 20006
CA 90232
DC 20004
IL 60045
DC 20004
DC 20004
DC 20004
GA 30313
MI 48674
DC 20036
DC 20036
DC 20004
DC 20004
NY 10023
VA 22314
DC 20006
DC 20006
DC 20006
DC 20006
DC 20003
NJ 7010
NJ 7010
DC 20036
DC 20036
Mi 48214
DC 20005
DC 20005
NY 10001
NY 10001
CT 6101
OH 44107
OH 44107
CA 90404
CA 90404
DC 20005
DC 20005
DC 20005
DC 20005
AR 72716
AR 72716
AR 72716
DC 20005
DC 20005

Receipt Date

Mar 23, 2012
Dec 15, 2011
Oct 14, 2011
Mar 19, 2012
May 16, 2012
Mar 22, 2011
Apr 23, 2012
Oct 14, 2011
Jun 30, 2011
Jun 21, 2012
Jan 26, 2011
Jun 22, 2011

Nov 2, 2011
Jun 24, 2011
Mar 30, 2011
Sep 20, 2011
Jun 28, 2012
Feb 22, 2012
May 24, 2012

Dec 7, 2011

Sep 9, 2011
Jun 14, 2012
Oct 31, 2011
Mar 21, 2012
Jun 20, 2011
May 18, 2012
Mar 21, 2012

Dec 7, 2011
Jun 14, 2011

Mar 1, 2012
Dec 20, 2011
Mar 29, 2012

Jun 8, 2011
Mar 21, 2012
May 3, 2012
Sep 20, 2011
Mar 21, 2012
Jul 22, 2011
May 29, 2012
Jun 24, 2011
Sep 16, 2011

Mar 9, 2012
Oct 25, 2011
May 29, 2012
Mar 29, 2012
May 6, 2011
May 1, 2012
Mar 19, 2012
Sep 20, 2011
Mar 27, 2012
Jun 29, 2012
Jun 29, 2011
Mar 22, 2012
Mar 22, 2012
Jul 28, 2011
Sep 21, 2011
Apr 16, 2012
Aug 22, 2011
Jun 18, 2012
Mar 22, 2012
Mar 30, 2011
Jun 23, 2011
Sep 27, 2011
Mar 24, 2011

Apr 9, 2012
Sep 29, 2011
Mar 22, 2012
Mar 15, 2011
Jun 28, 2012
Mar 29, 2012
Jan 25, 2011
Jul 23, 2011
Sep 16, 2011

Mar 1, 2012
Mar 19, 2012
Oct 25, 2011
Mar 17, 2011
May 16, 2012
Mar 22, 2012
May 16, 2012
Dec 12, 2011

Apr 1, 2011
Mar 29, 2011
Mar 21, 2012
Dec 23, 2011
Apr 27, 2012

Aug 2, 2011

Dec 8, 2011
Mar 17, 2011
Mar 18, 2011
May 16, 2012
Apr 20, 2012
May 30, 2012
Nov 17, 2011
Mar 19, 2012
May 12, 2011
Jun 23, 2011
Jun 23, 2011
Sep 29, 2011
Apr 19, 2012
Jun 12, 2012
Jul 22, 2011
Jun 21, 2012

Sep 6, 2011

Jun7,2012
May 18, 2012
Sep 16, 2011
Mar 22, 2011
May 1, 2012
Mar 25, 2011
Jun 24, 2011
Jun 22, 2011

Dec 7, 2011
Mar 22, 2012
Sep 12, 2011
Mar 15, 2012

Nov 1, 2011
Mar 22, 2011

Feb 7, 2011
Mar 20, 2012
Mar 15, 2011
Mar 28, 2012
Sep 28, 2011
Aug 22, 2011
Jun 15, 2012

Dec 7, 2011
Aug 22, 2011
Sep 16, 2011
Apr 21, 2011
Mar 16, 2012

Dec 7, 2011
Sep 22, 2011
Mar 29, 2011

Dec 1, 2011

Mar 6, 2012
Mar 15, 2011
Mar 26, 2012
Jun 28, 2012
Jul 23, 2011
Sep 21, 2011
Mar 21, 2012

Dec 5, 2011
Mar 15, 2011
Jun 22, 2011
Mar 15, 2011
Jun 28, 2011
Mar 24, 2011
Nov 23, 2011
Nov 23, 2011
May 28, 2012
Jun 27, 2011
Oct 25, 2011
Nov 17, 2011
Jun 12, 2012
Mar 27, 2012
Sep 21, 2011
Feb 24, 2012
Feb 29, 2012
Mar 15, 2012
Jul 23, 2011
Jul 27, 2011
Mar 28, 2011

Dec 5, 2011
Jun 12, 2012

Aug 2, 2011
Mar 13, 2012

Dec 5, 2011
Mar 19, 2012
Jan 25, 2012
Apr 24, 2012

Sep 7, 2011
Dec 20, 2011
Sep 29, 2011
Aug 22, 2011
Dec 22, 2011
Jun 21, 2012
Mar 28, 2012
Oct 24, 2011
Mar 22, 2011
May 10, 2011
Mar 29, 2011
Jun 29, 2012
Jun 21, 2012
Jun 28, 2011
May 16, 2012
Dec 21, 2011
May 16, 2012

Dec 7, 2011
Jun 18, 2012
Jan 25, 2011
Mar 15, 2011

Feb 9, 2011
Jun 28, 2012
Mar 30, 2011
Apr 27, 2012

Aug 3, 2011
Apr 20, 2011

Aug 3, 2011
Mar 23, 2012
Mar 13, 2012
Mar 10, 2011
May 12, 2011

Apr 6, 2011

Dec 9, 2011
Feb 28, 2012
Sep 29, 2011
Apr 28, 2011
May 11, 2012
May 11, 2012
Nov 17, 2011
Dec 30, 2011
Jul 22, 2011
Mar 26, 2012
Jun 23, 2011

Dec 1, 2011

Amount

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$4,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$3,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$3,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000
$3,000
$1,000
$1,000

$100
$1,000

$500

$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$4,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000

$500

$500

$500

$500
$1,000
$1,250
$1,000
$3,850
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000

$500



